



\$~R-9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1866/2012**

LATE SHRI V.M. BHUCHAR THR, LRS Petitioner
Through Nemo.

versus

REGISTRAR COOPERATIVE SOCIETY & ORS..

.... Respondent
Through Nemo.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDER SHEKHAR

ORDER

%

03.01.2017

None for the parties.

In the interest of justice, no adverse order is passed today.

SANJIV KHANNA, J

CHANDER SHEKHAR, J

JANUARY 03, 2017

NA