



\$~18 to 20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1866/2012**

LATE SH VM BHUCHAR THROUGH LR Petitioner

Through: None

versus

REGISTRAR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES &
OTHERS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Naushad Ahmed Khan, ASC
(Civil) for GNCTD
Mr. Rizwan, Advocate for R-4, R-5 &
R-6

+ **W.P.(C) 3149/2012**

SANJIV JOHRY AND ANR Petitioner

Through: None

versus

REGISTRAR, COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES
AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Naushad Ahmed Khan, ASC
(Civil) for GNCTD
Mr. Rizwan, Advocate for R-2, R-3 &
R-4

+ **W.P.(C) 3153/2012**

JNANESWAR SEN AND ANR Petitioner

Through

versus

REGISTRAR, CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETIES
AND ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Naushad Ahmed Khan, ASC
(Civil) for GNCTD
Mr. Rizwan, Advocate for R-2, R-3 &
R-4



CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SIDDHARTH MRIDUL
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE DEEPA SHARMA

ORDER

% 23.03.2018

C.M. No.11547/2018 in W.P.(C) 1866/2012

C.M. No.11546/2018 in W.P.(C) 3149/2012

C.M. No.11545/2018 in W.P.(C) 3153/2018

The Hon'ble Division Bench has not assembled today.

Renotify on 10.04.2018.

By Order:-

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 23, 2018

dn