

\$~43

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1866/2012 and CM APPL. 21139/2019 (stay)**

LATE SH VM BHUCHAR THROUGH LR Petitioner

Through : Mr.Rakesh Tiku, Sr.Advocate.

versus

REGISTRAR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES & OTHERS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Kush Sharma, ASC with
Mr.Chinmay Pradip Sharma,
Mr.Shailesh K.Sinha and
Mr.Nishchaya, Advocates for
R2/DDA.
Mr.D.S.Chauhan with Ms.Ruchi
Singh and Mr.Prashant Kumar,
Advocates for R3.
Mr.Rizwan with Mr.Sameydeen and
Mr.A.Singhal, Advocates for R4.
Mr.Zahid Hanif, Advocate for RCS.

CORAM:

JUSTICE S.MURALIDHAR

JUSTICE TALWANT SINGH

ORDER

%

18.11.2019

List on 27th November, 2019 at 2.15 pm.

S.MURALIDHAR, J.

TALWANT SINGH, J.

NOVEMBER 18, 2019 / tr