

\$~37 to 39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1866/2012 and C.M.No.21139/2019 (Stay)**

LATE SH VM BHUCHAR THROUGH: LR Petitioner

Through: Mr.Sandeep Kumar, Advocate.

versus

REGISTRAR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES & ORS .. Respondents

Through: Mr.D.S.Chauhan, Ms.Ruchi Singh
and Mr.Prashant Kumar, Advocates
for R-3.
Mr.Chinmoy Sharma, Mr. Shailesh
Sinha, Mr.Nishchaya and Mr.Kush
Sharma, Advocates for
Respondent/DDA.

Mr.Rizwan with Mr.Approv Singhal
and Mr. Saneydeen, Advocates for R-
4 to 6.

Mr.Zahid Hanief and Mr. Naushad
Ahmed Khan Assessee/GNCTD.

WITH

+ **W.P.(C) 3149/2012 and C.M.No.21137/2019 (Stay)**

SANJIV JOHRY AND ANR Petitioners

Through: Mr.Ankur Sood and Ankush
Bhardwaj and Ms. Romila Mandal,
Advocates.

versus

REGISTRAR , COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.D.S.Chauhan, Ms.Ruchi Singh
and Mr.Prashant Kumar, Advocates
for R-5.
Mr.Rizwan with Mr.Approv Singhal
and Mr. Saneydeen, Advocates for R-
4 to 6.
Mr.Zahid Hanief and Mr. Naushad

Ahmed Khan Assessee/GNCTD.
AND
+ **W.P.(C) 3153/2012 and C.M.No.21134/2019 (Stay)**

JNANESWAR SEN AND ANR Petitioners

Through: Mr.Ankur Sood and Ankush
Bhardwaj and Ms. Romila Mandal,
Advocates.

versus

REGISTRAR, CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETIES AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.D.S.Chauhan, Ms.Ruchi Singh
and Mr.Prashant Kumar, Advocates
for R-5.
Mr.Rizwan with Mr.Approv Singhal
and Mr. Saneydeen, Advocates for R-
4 to 6.
Mr.Zahid Hanief and Mr. Naushad
Ahmed Khan Assessee/GNCTD

CORAM:
JUSTICE S.MURALIDHAR
JUSTICE TALWANT SINGH

ORDER
% **27.11.2019**

1. The matters are released from part-heard.
2. List on 8th January, 2020.

S.MURALIDHAR, J.

TALWANT SINGH, J.

NOVEMBER 27, 2019/pa

